
Sassofeltrio 25 04 21 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. 19:31.791
Tempo gara

1 1:56.698 14:58:32.641

2 1:56.369 15:00:29.010

3 1:55.088 15:02:24.098

4 1:55.719 15:04:19.817

5 1:55.774 15:06:15.591

6 1:55.467 15:08:11.058

7 1:55.508 15:10:06.566

8 1:56.121 15:12:02.687

9 1:56.169 15:13:58.856

10 1:58.910 15:15:57.766

 Po. 2 - # 127 PACINI M. + 20.767
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.264 14:58:38.205

2 1:57.178 15:00:35.383

3 1:57.320 15:02:32.703

4 1:56.545 15:04:29.248

5 1:56.757 15:06:26.005

6 1:57.312 15:08:23.317

7 1:59.032 15:10:22.349

8 1:58.307 15:12:20.656

9 1:57.617 15:14:18.273

10 2:00.260 15:16:18.533

 Po. 3 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 24.937
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.516 14:58:36.973

2 1:59.740 15:00:36.713

3 1:58.118 15:02:34.831

4 1:57.982 15:04:32.813

5 1:58.183 15:06:30.996

6 1:58.182 15:08:29.178

7 1:58.503 15:10:27.681

8 1:58.478 15:12:26.159

9 1:58.731 15:14:24.890

10 1:57.813 15:16:22.703

 Po. 4 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 28.622
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.711 14:58:39.931

2 1:59.679 15:00:39.610

3 1:58.728 15:02:38.338

4 1:59.675 15:04:38.013

5 1:58.759 15:06:36.772

6 1:58.484 15:08:35.256

7 1:58.763 15:10:34.019

8 1:57.892 15:12:31.911

9 1:57.204 15:14:29.115

10 1:57.273 15:16:26.388

 Po. 5 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 29.672
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.316 14:58:40.657

2 2:00.098 15:00:40.755

3 1:59.480 15:02:40.235

4 1:58.570 15:04:38.805

5 1:59.609 15:06:38.414

6 1:59.113 15:08:37.527

7 1:57.320 15:10:34.847

8 1:57.807 15:12:32.654

9 1:57.405 15:14:30.059

10 1:57.379 15:16:27.438

 Po. 6 - # 381 GORINI S. + 38.947
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.962 14:58:36.231

2 1:59.526 15:00:35.757

3 1:58.681 15:02:34.438

4 1:59.235 15:04:33.673

5 1:59.557 15:06:33.230

6 2:01.536 15:08:34.766

7 1:59.099 15:10:33.865

8 2:01.997 15:12:35.862

9 2:00.930 15:14:36.792

10 1:59.921 15:16:36.713

 Po. 7 - # 50 PRETELLI M. + 40.362
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.498 14:58:39.196

2 1:59.654 15:00:38.850

3 1:59.159 15:02:38.009

4 1:59.330 15:04:37.339

5 2:00.615 15:06:37.954

6 2:00.988 15:08:38.942

7 1:59.669 15:10:38.611

8 1:59.411 15:12:38.022

9 1:59.442 15:14:37.464

10 2:00.664 15:16:38.128

 Po. 8 - # 212 DENTI M. + 44.302
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.003 14:58:39.520

2 1:59.984 15:00:39.504

3 1:59.962 15:02:39.466

4 2:01.231 15:04:40.697

5 2:01.432 15:06:42.129

6 1:59.213 15:08:41.342

7 1:58.582 15:10:39.924

8 1:58.475 15:12:38.399

9 1:59.921 15:14:38.320

10 2:03.748 15:16:42.068

 Po. 9 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. + 2:11.304
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.686 14:58:47.871

2 2:06.903 15:00:54.774

3 2:05.966 15:03:00.740

4 2:07.305 15:05:08.045

5 2:07.207 15:07:15.252

6 2:07.749 15:09:23.001

7 2:09.859 15:11:32.860

8 2:10.502 15:13:43.362

9 2:10.576 15:15:53.938

10 2:15.132 15:18:09.070

 Po. 10 - # 235 BORGOGELLI V. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.229 14:58:44.760

2 2:06.121 15:00:50.881

3 2:07.603 15:02:58.484

4 2:07.785 15:05:06.269

5 2:08.579 15:07:14.848

6 2:25.422 15:09:40.270

7 2:12.033 15:11:52.303

8 2:13.715 15:14:06.018

9 2:19.676 15:16:25.694

Fastest lap: 1:55.088 
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